PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-04-427-013 50 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

3113 STROUDS ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

8-8-72
6-6-Tl
1=29=77

2-23-81
5-13-87
5-13-87

7-15-94

7-21-94

8-1-95
11-7-01

11-12-04

CROSSLEY JOHN EDWARD & MAMIE LEE
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT, THE
SMITH, MARCUS E
PENWELL JERRY D & CHLOIE C.F.17.50
CONNER, STANLEY S & DELORES E C.F. 16.80
CONNER STANLEY S 2/3 INT ET AL 1/9 INT EA 16 TRS CERT NO C.F.

- CONNER STANLEY S 2 QCD NO C.F.
CONNER, STANLEY S. JR. & BARBARA A. CONNER GAYNOR & STEPHEN CONNER (14) NO C.F.

CONNER, STEPHEN 14 TRS NO C.F.
CLARK GERALD L & ROSEMARY L CF 21.80
NO S.P.

CONNER STEPHEN & MARGENE K

HOLBROOK ROBERT SP 47,700




